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Wyniki 4. Biegu o Laur Brzezin – 21.07.2013 r. 

 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy Imię i nazwisko Miejscowość Wynik 

1. 16 Sylwester Lepiarz Ostrowiec Świętokrz. 00:21:55 

2. 81 Oleksandr Łabziuk Winnica (Ukraina) 00:22:06 

3. 57 Damian Sator Łagiewniki 00:22:23 

4. 85 Jarosław Lubiński Lipno 00:22:43 

5. 3 Michał Jamioł Kielce 00:22:57 

6. 82 Oleksandr Romanenko Winnica (Ukraina) 00:22:59 

7. 30 Jakub Marczak Wysoka 00:24:26 

8. 22 Mariusz Michalski Radom 00:24:55 

9. 31 Jakub Caban Moskorzew 00:25:13 

10. 45 Robert Majecki Modrzewie 00:26:03 

11. 2 Michał Zegadło Brzeziny 00:26:23 

12. 58 Piotr Gałek Ostrowiec Świętokrz. 00:26:29 

13. 91 Marek Goraj Kielce 00:26:43 

14. 89 Robert Frączyk Wyszyna Rudzka 00:26:52 

15. 1 Dariusz Rak Koniecpol 00:27:03 

16. 88 Michał Frączek Karwice 00:28:07 

17. 71 Sabina Jarząbek Niestachów 00:28:14 

18. 84 Wojciech Góźdź Kielce 00:28:22 

19. 55 Damian Sochacki Sadek 00:28:55 

20. 40 Adam Janeczek Radim 00:29:12 

21. 46 Monika Gielec Lipie 00:29:17 

22. 68 Robert Kuźdub Gąsawy Rządowe 
Niwy 00:29:20 

23. 35 Mateusz Zegadło Brzeziny 00:29:32 

24. 87 Justyna Woźniak Lelitek 00:29:35 

25. 73 Piotr Pastwa Gliwice 00:30:19 
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26. 69 Piotr Kuźdub Gąsawy Rządowe 00:30:24 

27. 20 Paweł Furmanek Busko-Zdrój 00:30:36 

28. 53 Mateusz Zawadzki Obice 00:30:54 

29. 34 Michał Zugaj Szydłowiec 00:31:36 

30. 90 Marian Bukowski Kazanów Stary 00:32:06 

31. 13 Artur Janus Kielce 00:32:11 

32. 56 Krzysztof Gwarek Sadek 00:32:47 

33. 15 Tomasz Perkowski Lgota Murowana 00:32:49 

34. 50 Piotr Sarna Kielce 00:32:55 

35. 86 Michał Cichoński Sędziejowice 00:33:22 

36. 75 Sylwester Huk Kielce 00:33:33 

37. 29 Bartosz Mogielski Królewiec Poprzeczny 00:33:35 

38. 76 Dominik Zagajewski Warszawa 00:34:04 

39. 28 Grzegorz Malicki Nowy Kazanów 00:34:12 

40. 33 Łukasz Stępniewski Kielce 00:35:38 

41. 52 Piotr Machulski Brzeziny 00:36:18 

42. 72 Magdalena Konik Kraków 00:36:24 

43. 24 Sebastian Wawrzeńczyk Strawczyn 00:36:52 

44. 4 Piotr Pietrus Bieleckie Młyny 00:37:38 

45. 10 Tomasz Rusinowicz Kielce 00:41:00 

46. 14 Ewa Janus Kielce 00:41:20 

47. 83 Sylwia Mar Kielce 00:41:53 

48. 65 Izabela Stachowicz Wola Morawicka 00:42:20 

49. 32 Agnieszka Marek Kielce 00:42:32 

50. 74 Jakub Czarnota Sadek 00:44:30 

51. 6 Aleksandra Jezierska Kielce 00:45:40 

52. 70 Michał Dziarmaga Kielce 00:48:05 

53. 9 Agnieszka Maliszewska Piotrkowice 00:48:10 
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Klasyfikacja juniorów 
 

 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy 

 

Imię i nazwisko 
 

Miejscowość 
 

Wynik 

1. 58 Piotr Gałek Ostrowiec Świętokrz. 00:26:29 

2. 55 Damian Sochacki Sadek 00:28:55 

3. 53 Mateusz Zawadzki Obice 00:30:54 

4. 56 Krzysztof Gwarek Sadek 00:32:47 

5. 50 Piotr Sarna Kielce 00:32:55 

6. 29 Bartosz Mogielski Królewiec Poprzeczny 00:33:35 

7. 76 Dominik Zagajewski Warszawa 00:34:04 

8. 74 Jakub Czarnota Sadek 00:44:30 

9. 70 Michał Dziarmaga Kielce 00:48:05 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Klasyfikacja kobiet 
 

 

Miejsce Nr 
startowy 

 

Imię i nazwisko 
 

Miejscowość 
 

Wynik 

1. 71 Sabina Jarząbek Niestachów 00:28:14 

2. 46 Monika Gielec Lipie 00:29:17 

3. 87 Justyna Woźniak Lelitek 00:29:35 

4. 72 Magdalena Konik Kraków 00:36:24 

5. 14 Ewa Janus Kielce 00:41:20 

6. 83 Sylwia Mar Kielce 00:41:53 

7. 65 Izabela Stachowicz Wola Morawicka 00:42:20 

8. 32 Agnieszka Marek Kielce 00:42:32 

9. 6 Aleksandra Jezierska Kielce 00:45:40 

10. 9 Agnieszka Maliszewska Piotrkowice 00:48:10 
 


